Team Schedules
2018-19- pbc-bc small division airport

Avonworth White 4 W:0 L:0 T:0

Fri 12/14/2018 6:00pm Montour Black 4 Avonworth Elementary
Fri 1/4/2019 6:00pm west Allegheny Grey 4 Avonworth Elementary
Tue 1/8/2019 6:00pm vs South Side Beaver 4 South Side

Fri 1/11/2019 6:00pm South Side Beaver 4 Avonworth Elementary
Sat 1/12/2019 2:00pm vs Freedom 4 Freedom

Mon  1/14/2019 6:00pm vs Moon Red 4th Moon Middle School
Wed  1/23/2019 6:00pm vs Sto-Rox 4 Sto-Rox Middle School
Fri 1/25/2019 6:00pm Freedom 4 Avonworth Elementary
Wed 1/30/2019 6:00pm vs South Side Beaver 4 South Side

Fri 2/1/2019 6:00pm Western Beaver 4 Avonworth Elementary
Sat 2/9/2019 2:00pm vs Montour Black 4 Montour Intermediate
Thu 2/14/2019 6:00pm vs west Allegheny Grey 4 West A Donaldson Elem
Fri 2/15/2019 6:00pm Moon Red 4th Avonworth Elementary

Brentwood 4 W:0 L:0 T:0

*** No Games Scheduled ***

Montour Black 4 W:0 L:0 T:0

Fri 12/14/2018 6:00pm vs Avonworth White 4 Avonworth Elementary
Sat 12/22/2018 2:00pm west Allegheny Grey 4 Montour Intermediate
Sat 1/5/2019 2:00pm Western Beaver 4 Montour Intermediate
Mon  1/7/2019 6:00pm vs west Allegheny Grey 4 West A Donaldson Elem
Tue 1/8/2019 6:00pm vs Moon Red 4th Moon HS Aux

Thu 1/10/2019 6:00pm vs Sto-Rox 4 Sto-Rox Middle School
Sat 1/12/2019 2:00pm South Side Beaver 4 Montour Intermediate
Sat 1/19/2019 2:00pm Freedom 4 Montour Intermediate
Sat 2/2/2019 2:00pm New Brighton 4 Montour Intermediate
Wed  2/6/2019 6:00pm vs Sto-Rox 4 Sto-Rox Middle School
Sat 2/9/2019 2:00pm Avonworth White 4 Montour Intermediate
Thu 2/14/2019 6:00pm vs New Brighton 4 New Brighton

Sat 2/16/2019 2:00pm Moon Red 4th Montour Intermediate

Moon Red 4th W:0 L:0 T:0

Tue 12/11/2018 6:00pm vs New Brighton 4 New Brighton

Fri 12/14/2018 6:00pm Western Beaver 4 Moon Middle School

Thu 12/20/2018 6:00pm vs west Allegheny Grey 4 West A Donaldson Elem
Tue 1/8/2019 6:00pm Montour Black 4 Moon HS Aux

Thu 1/10/2019 6:00pm vs Western Beaver 4 Western Beaver Elementary
Mon  1/14/2019 6:00pm Avonworth White 4 Moon Middle School

December 9th, 2018 Page 1 of 4



Wed
Wed
Tue
Tue
Fri
Sat
Wed

Thu
Sat
Fri
Mon
Tue
Tue
Thu
Wed
Wed
Thu
Tue
Tue
Thu

Fri
Fri
Thu
Sat
Tue
Thu
Tue
Wed
Fri
Thu
Sat
Thu
Tue

Tue
Fri
Sat

December 9th, 2018

1/16/2019
1/30/2019
2/5/2019

2/12/2019
2/15/2019
2/16/2019
2/20/2019

12/20/2018
12/22/2018
1/4/2019
1/7/2019
1/15/2019
1/22/2019
1/24/2019
1/30/2019
2/6/2019
2/7/2019
2/12/2019
2/12/2019
2/14/2019

12/14/2018
12/21/2018
1/3/2019
1/5/2019
1/8/2019
1/10/2019
1/15/2019
1/30/2019
2/1/2019
2/7/2019
2/9/2019
2/14/2019
2/19/2019

12/18/2018
12/21/2018
1/5/2019

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm

Team Schedules

2018-19- pbc-bc small division airport

VS
'S
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

'S
'S

'S

'S
'S
'S
VS

VS
VS
'S
'S

'S

Freedom 4

Western Beaver 4
Freedom 4

west Allegheny Grey 4
Avonworth White 4
Montour Black 4
Sto-Rox 4

Moon Middle School
Moon Middle School
Moon HS Aux

Moon HS Aux
Avonworth Elementary
Montour Intermediate
Sto-Rox Middle School

west Allegheny Grey 4 W:0 L:0 T:0

Moon Red 4th
Montour Black 4
Avonworth White 4
Montour Black 4
Western Beaver 4
New Brighton 4
South Side Beaver 4
Sto-Rox 4

South Side Beaver 4
Western Beaver 4
Moon Red 4th
Freedom 4
Avonworth White 4

Western Beaver 4 W:0 L:0 T:0

Moon Red 4th

South Side Beaver 4
New Brighton 4
Montour Black 4
Freedom 4

Moon Red 4th

west Allegheny Grey 4
Moon Red 4th
Avonworth White 4
west Allegheny Grey 4
Freedom 4

South Side Beaver 4
New Brighton 4

West A Donaldson Elem
Montour Intermediate
Avonworth Elementary
West A Donaldson Elem
Western Beaver Elementary
New Brighton

West A Donaldson Elem
Sto-Rox Middle School
South Side

West A Donaldson Elem
Moon HS Aux

West A Donaldson Elem
West A Donaldson Elem

Moon Middle School

South Side

New Brighton

Montour Intermediate
Western Beaver Elementary
Western Beaver Elementary
Western Beaver Elementary
Moon Middle School
Avonworth Elementary
West A Donaldson Elem
Freedom

Western Beaver Elementary
Western Beaver Elementary

South Side Beaver 4 W:0 L:0 T:0

New Brighton 4
Western Beaver 4
Freedom 4

South Side
South Side
Freedom

Page 2 of 4



Tue
Wed
Fri
Sat
Mon
Thu
Wed
Tue
Wed
Thu

Tue
Tue
Thu
Sat
Thu
Wed
Thu
Tue
Thu
Sat
Tue
Thu
Tue

Mon
Sat
Sat
Tue
Thu
Sat
Wed
Sat
Fri
Sat
Tue
Sat
Tue

December 9th, 2018

1/8/2019
1/9/2019
1/11/2019
1/12/2019
1/14/2019
1/24/2019
1/30/2019
2/5/2019
2/6/2019
2/14/2019

12/11/2018
12/18/2018
12/20/2018
12/22/2018
1/3/2019
1/9/2019
1/10/2019
1/22/2019
1/24/2019
2/2/2019
2/5/2019
2/14/2019
2/19/2019

12/10/2018
12/22/2018
1/5/2019
1/8/2019
1/10/2019
1/12/2019
1/16/2019
1/19/2019
1/25/2019
2/2/2019
2/5/2019
2/9/2019
2/12/2019

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm

Team Schedules

2018-19- pbc-bc small division airport

'S

'S

'S

VS

'S

VS

VS

VS

VS

'S

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

'S

'S

'S

VS

'S

Avonworth White 4
Sto-Rox 4

Avonworth White 4
Montour Black 4

West Allegheny 4
west Allegheny Grey 4
Avonworth White 4
New Brighton 4

west Allegheny Grey 4
Western Beaver 4

New Brighton 4 W:0 L:0 T:0

Moon Red 4th

South Side Beaver 4
Aliquippa 4

Freedom 4

Western Beaver 4
Beaver 4

Freedom 4

west Allegheny Grey 4
Hopewell-4

Montour Black 4
South Side Beaver 4
Montour Black 4
Western Beaver 4

Freedom 4 W:0 L:0 T:0

Ambridge 4

New Brighton 4
South Side Beaver 4
Western Beaver 4
New Brighton 4
Avonworth White 4
Moon Red 4th
Montour Black 4
Avonworth White 4
Ambridge 4

Moon Red 4th
Western Beaver 4
west Allegheny Grey 4

Aliquippa 4 W:0 L:0 T:0

South Side

Sto-Rox Middle School
Avonworth Elementary
Montour Intermediate

West A Donaldson Elem
West A Donaldson Elem
South Side

New Brighton

South Side

Western Beaver Elementary

New Brighton

South Side

New Brighton
Freedom

New Brighton

Beaver Elementary
New Brighton

New Brighton

New Brighton
Montour Intermediate
New Brighton

New Brighton
Western Beaver Elementary

Amb Middle School
Freedom

Freedom

Western Beaver Elementary
New Brighton

Freedom

Moon Middle School
Montour Intermediate
Avonworth Elementary
Freedom

Moon HS Aux

Freedom

West A Donaldson Elem

Page 3 0of 4



Thu

Mon
Sat

Wed

Thu

Wed
Thu

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

Mon

December 9th, 2018

12/20/2018

12/10/2018
2/2/2019

1/9/2019

1/24/2019

1/9/2019
1/10/2019
1/23/2019
1/30/2019
2/6/2019
2/20/2019

1/14/2019

6:00pm

6:00pm
1:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm

Team Schedules

2018-19- pbc-bc small division airport

'S

'S

VS

New Brighton 4

Ambridge 4 W:0 L:0 T:0

Freedom 4
Freedom 4

Beaver 4 W:0 L:0 T:0
New Brighton 4
Hopewell-4 W:0 L:0 T:0
New Brighton 4
Sto-Rox 4 W:0 L:0 T:0
South Side Beaver 4
Montour Black 4
Avonworth White 4
west Allegheny Grey 4
Montour Black 4
Moon Red 4th
West Allegheny 4 W:0 L:0 T:0
South Side Beaver 4
abc W:0L:0T:0
*** No Games Scheduled ***
xXyz W:0 L:0 T:0
*** No Games Scheduled ***

Ellwood City 4 W:0 L:0 T:0

*** No Games Scheduled ***

New Brighton

Amb Middle School
Freedom

Beaver Elementary

New Brighton

Sto-Rox Middle School
Sto-Rox Middle School
Sto-Rox Middle School
Sto-Rox Middle School
Sto-Rox Middle School
Sto-Rox Middle School

West A Donaldson Elem

Page 4 of 4



