Team Schedules

2018-19- pbc-bc small division airport

Avonworth White 4 W:0 L:0 T:0

Fri	12/14/2018	6:00pm		Montour Black 4	Avonworth Elementary
Fri	1/4/2019	6:00pm		west Allegheny Grey 4	Avonworth Elementary
Tue	1/8/2019	6:00pm	VS	South Side Beaver 4	South Side
Fri	1/11/2019	6:00pm		South Side Beaver 4	Avonworth Elementary
Sat	1/12/2019	2:00pm	vs	Freedom 4	Freedom
Mon	1/14/2019	6:00pm	vs	Moon Red 4th	Moon Middle School
Wed	1/23/2019	6:00pm	VS	Sto-Rox 4	Sto-Rox Middle School
Fri	1/25/2019	6:00pm		Freedom 4	Avonworth Elementary
Wed	1/30/2019	6:00pm	vs	South Side Beaver 4	South Side
Fri	2/1/2019	6:00pm		Western Beaver 4	Avonworth Elementary
Sat	2/9/2019	2:00pm	vs	Montour Black 4	Montour Intermediate
Thu	2/14/2019	6:00pm	vs	west Allegheny Grey 4	West A Donaldson Elem
Fri	2/15/2019	6:00pm		Moon Red 4th	Avonworth Elementary

Brentwood 4 W:0 L:0 T:0

*** No Games Scheduled ***

Montour Black 4 W:0 L:0 T:0

Fri	12/14/2018	6:00pm	vs	Avonworth White 4	Avonworth Elementary
Sat	12/22/2018	2:00pm		west Allegheny Grey 4	Montour Intermediate
Sat	1/5/2019	2:00pm		Western Beaver 4	Montour Intermediate
Mon	1/7/2019	6:00pm	VS	west Allegheny Grey 4	West A Donaldson Elem
Tue	1/8/2019	6:00pm	vs	Moon Red 4th	Moon HS Aux
Thu	1/10/2019	6:00pm	VS	Sto-Rox 4	Sto-Rox Middle School
Sat	1/12/2019	2:00pm		South Side Beaver 4	Montour Intermediate
Sat	1/19/2019	2:00pm		Freedom 4	Montour Intermediate
Sat	2/2/2019	2:00pm		New Brighton 4	Montour Intermediate
Wed	2/6/2019	6:00pm	vs	Sto-Rox 4	Sto-Rox Middle School
Sat	2/9/2019	2:00pm		Avonworth White 4	Montour Intermediate
Thu	2/14/2019	6:00pm	VS	New Brighton 4	New Brighton
Sat	2/16/2019	2:00pm		Moon Red 4th	Montour Intermediate

Moon Red 4th W:0 L:0 T:0

Tue	12/11/2018	6:00pm	vs	New Brighton 4	New Brighton
Fri	12/14/2018	6:00pm		Western Beaver 4	Moon Middle School
Thu	12/20/2018	6:00pm	VS	west Allegheny Grey 4	West A Donaldson Elem
Tue	1/8/2019	6:00pm		Montour Black 4	Moon HS Aux
Thu	1/10/2019	6:00pm	vs	Western Beaver 4	Western Beaver Elementary
Mon	1/14/2019	6:00pm		Avonworth White 4	Moon Middle School

December 9th, 2018 Page 1 of 4

Team Schedules

2018-19- pbc-bc small division airport

Wed	1/16/2019	6:00pm		Freedom 4	Moon Middle School		
Wed	1/30/2019	6:00pm		Western Beaver 4	Moon Middle School		
Tue	2/5/2019	6:00pm		Freedom 4	Moon HS Aux		
Tue	2/12/2019	6:00pm		west Allegheny Grey 4	Moon HS Aux		
Fri	2/15/2019	6:00pm	vs	Avonworth White 4	Avonworth Elementary		
Sat	2/16/2019	2:00pm	vs	Montour Black 4	Montour Intermediate		
Wed	2/20/2019	6:00pm	VS	Sto-Rox 4	Sto-Rox Middle School		
		·					
				west Allegheny Grey 4 W:0 L:0	T:0		
Thu	12/20/2018	6:00pm		Moon Red 4th	West A Donaldson Elem		
Sat	12/22/2018	2:00pm	vs	Montour Black 4	Montour Intermediate		
Fri	1/4/2019	6:00pm	vs	Avonworth White 4	Avonworth Elementary		
Mon	1/7/2019	6:00pm		Montour Black 4	West A Donaldson Elem		
Tue	1/15/2019	6:00pm	vs	Western Beaver 4	Western Beaver Elementary		
Tue	1/22/2019	6:00pm	vs	New Brighton 4	New Brighton		
Thu	1/24/2019	6:00pm		South Side Beaver 4	West A Donaldson Elem		
Wed	1/30/2019	6:00pm	VS	Sto-Rox 4	Sto-Rox Middle School		
Wed	2/6/2019	6:00pm	VS	South Side Beaver 4	South Side		
Thu	2/7/2019	6:00pm		Western Beaver 4	West A Donaldson Elem		
Tue	2/12/2019	6:00pm	VS	Moon Red 4th	Moon HS Aux		
Tue	2/12/2019	6:00pm		Freedom 4	West A Donaldson Elem		
Thu	2/14/2019	6:00pm		Avonworth White 4	West A Donaldson Elem		
				Western Beaver 4 W:0 L:0 T:	0		
				Western Deaver 4 W.O E.O T.	.0		
Fri	12/14/2018	6:00pm	VS	Moon Red 4th	Moon Middle School		
Fri	12/21/2018	6:00pm	vs	South Side Beaver 4	South Side		
Thu	1/3/2019	6:00pm	vs	New Brighton 4	New Brighton		
Sat	1/5/2019	2:00pm	vs	Montour Black 4	Montour Intermediate		
Tue	1/8/2019	6:00pm		Freedom 4	Western Beaver Elementary		
Thu	1/10/2019	6:00pm		Moon Red 4th	Western Beaver Elementary		
Tue	1/15/2019	6:00pm		west Allegheny Grey 4	Western Beaver Elementary		
Wed	1/30/2019	6:00pm	VS	Moon Red 4th	Moon Middle School		
Fri	2/1/2019	6:00pm	VS	Avonworth White 4	Avonworth Elementary		
Thu	2/7/2019	6:00pm	VS	west Allegheny Grey 4	West A Donaldson Elem		
Sat	2/9/2019	2:00pm	VS	Freedom 4	Freedom		
Thu	2/14/2019	6:00pm		South Side Beaver 4	Western Beaver Elementary		
Tue	2/19/2019	6:00pm		New Brighton 4	Western Beaver Elementary		
	South Side Beaver 4 W:0 L:0 T:0						
Tue	12/18/2018	6:00pm		New Brighton 4	South Side		
Fri	12/16/2018	6:00pm		Western Beaver 4	South Side		
0-1	12/21/2010	0.000111		vvesterii Deavel 4	South Side		

December 9th, 2018 Page 2 of 4

Freedom

2:00pm

vs Freedom 4

Sat

1/5/2019

Team Schedules

2018-19- pbc-bc small division airport

Tue	1/8/2019	6:00pm		Avonworth White 4	South Side
Wed	1/9/2019	6:00pm	VS	Sto-Rox 4	Sto-Rox Middle School
Fri	1/11/2019	6:00pm	VS	Avonworth White 4	Avonworth Elementary
Sat	1/12/2019	2:00pm	VS	Montour Black 4	Montour Intermediate
Mon	1/14/2019	6:00pm	VS	West Allegheny 4	West A Donaldson Elem
Thu	1/24/2019	6:00pm	VS	west Allegheny Grey 4	West A Donaldson Elem
Wed	1/30/2019	6:00pm		Avonworth White 4	South Side
Tue	2/5/2019	6:00pm	VS	New Brighton 4	New Brighton
Wed	2/6/2019	6:00pm		west Allegheny Grey 4	South Side
Thu	2/14/2019	6:00pm	VS	Western Beaver 4	Western Beaver Elementary
				New Brighton 4 W:0 L:0 T:0	
Tue	12/11/2018	6:00pm		Moon Red 4th	New Brighton
Tue	12/18/2018	6:00pm	vs	South Side Beaver 4	South Side
Thu	12/20/2018	6:00pm		Aliquippa 4	New Brighton
Sat	12/22/2018	2:00pm	vs	Freedom 4	Freedom
Thu	1/3/2019	6:00pm		Western Beaver 4	New Brighton
Wed	1/9/2019	6:00pm	VS	Beaver 4	Beaver Elementary
Thu	1/10/2019	6:00pm		Freedom 4	New Brighton
Tue	1/22/2019	6:00pm		west Allegheny Grey 4	New Brighton
Thu	1/24/2019	6:00pm		Hopewell-4	New Brighton
Sat	2/2/2019	2:00pm	VS	Montour Black 4	Montour Intermediate
Tue	2/5/2019	6:00pm		South Side Beaver 4	New Brighton
Thu	2/14/2019	6:00pm		Montour Black 4	New Brighton
Tue	2/19/2019	6:00pm	VS	Western Beaver 4	Western Beaver Elementary
				Freedom 4 W:0 L:0 T:0	
Mon	12/10/2018	6:00pm	vs	Ambridge 4	Amb Middle School
Sat	12/22/2018	2:00pm		New Brighton 4	Freedom
Sat	1/5/2019	2:00pm		South Side Beaver 4	Freedom
Tue	1/8/2019	6:00pm	vs	Western Beaver 4	Western Beaver Elementary
Thu	1/10/2019	6:00pm	VS	New Brighton 4	New Brighton
Sat	1/12/2019	2:00pm		Avonworth White 4	Freedom
Wed	1/16/2019	6:00pm	vs	Moon Red 4th	Moon Middle School
Sat	1/19/2019	2:00pm	vs	Montour Black 4	Montour Intermediate
Fri	1/25/2019	6:00pm	vs	Avonworth White 4	Avonworth Elementary
Sat	2/2/2019	1:00pm		Ambridge 4	Freedom
Tue	2/5/2019	6:00pm	VS	Moon Red 4th	Moon HS Aux
Sat	2/9/2019	2:00pm		Western Beaver 4	Freedom
Tue	2/12/2019	6:00pm	VS	west Allegheny Grey 4	West A Donaldson Elem

Aliquippa 4 W:0 L:0 T:0

December 9th, 2018 Page 3 of 4

Team Schedules2018-19- pbc-bc small division airport

Thu	12/20/2018	6:00pm	vs	New Brighton 4	New Brighton
				Ambridge 4 W:0 L:0 T:0	
Mon Sat	12/10/2018 2/2/2019	6:00pm 1:00pm	vs	Freedom 4 Freedom 4	Amb Middle School Freedom
				Beaver 4 W:0 L:0 T:0	
Wed	1/9/2019	6:00pm		New Brighton 4	Beaver Elementary
				Hopewell-4 W:0 L:0 T:0	
Thu	1/24/2019	6:00pm	vs	New Brighton 4	New Brighton
				Sto-Rox 4 W:0 L:0 T:0	
Wed Thu Wed Wed Wed Wed	1/9/2019 1/10/2019 1/23/2019 1/30/2019 2/6/2019 2/20/2019	6:00pm 6:00pm 6:00pm 6:00pm 6:00pm		South Side Beaver 4 Montour Black 4 Avonworth White 4 west Allegheny Grey 4 Montour Black 4 Moon Red 4th	Sto-Rox Middle School Sto-Rox Middle School Sto-Rox Middle School Sto-Rox Middle School Sto-Rox Middle School Sto-Rox Middle School
				West Allegheny 4 W:0 L:0 T:	0
Mon	1/14/2019	6:00pm		South Side Beaver 4	West A Donaldson Elem
				abc W:0 L:0 T:0	
				*** No Games Scheduled **	*
				xyz W:0 L:0 T:0	
				*** No Games Scheduled **	*
				Ellwood City 4 W:0 L:0 T:0	
				*** No Games Scheduled **	*

December 9th, 2018 Page 4 of 4